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CAVE CITY

GLASGOW £¤68

£¤31E
£¤31W

£¤68

£¤31E

§̈¦65 QR70

QR70

QR90

QR90

QR63

QR63

QR87

QR87

QR70

UV571

UV740

UV2131

UV740

UV1330

UV1307

QR90

UV839

UV1324

UV820

UV249

UV249UV1318

UV3179

UV2207UV255

UV1297
UV2240

UV255

UV252

UV255 UV2189
UV685

UV685QR90

UV921

£¤68

HISEVILLE

PARK CITY
UV314

Park

Lamb

Kino

Hays

Elko

Echo

Tracy

Nobob

Lucas

Lecta

Meador

Finney

Etoile

Carden

Austin

Stovall

Seymour

Railton

Maynard

Jeffrey

Haywood

Halfway

Flippin

Bon Ayr

Beckton

Savoyard

Oil City

Mud Lick

Gum Tree

Dry Fork

Cooktown

Roseville

Red Cross

Goodnight

Slick Rock

Rocky Hill

Rocky Hill

Pondsville

Merry Oaks

Coral Hill

Walnut Hill

Temple Hill

Peter Creek

Griderville

Gainesville

Bristletown

Berry Store

Apple Grove

Mount Hermon

Eighty Eight

Three Springs

Cedar Springs

Sloans Crossing

Pritchardsville

Port Oliver Ford

Highland Springs

3-8705.00   US-31E
NEW ROUTE(O)

3-8819.00    KY-90
MAJOR WIDENING(O)

3-108.50    KY-90
RECONSTRUCTION(O)3-8820.00    US-31E

MAJOR WIDENING(O)

3-8821.00   KY-1297
MAJOR WIDENING(O)

3-8906.00    KY-70
MINOR WIDENING(O)
3-8907.00    KY-70
NEW ROUTE(O)3-8953.00    KY-70
NEW ROUTE(O)
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